
660 SUPERMOTO FACTORY REPL. 03 <2003><EU><979930>
AIR FILTER

962

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

2 55006028000 HOSE CLAMP 60-80MM 1.00

3 58006026500 AIR FILTER BOOT 540/620/640 EU 1.00

4 51006027000 HOSE CLAMP 50-70MM 1.00

5 57005020001 HOSE 10X14 PER METER 1 METER 0.40

7 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 2.00

8 57306015000 AIR FILTER 1.00

9 58506027000 HOSE CLAMP 70-90MM 1.00

11 41001052000 RUBBER SLEEVE D=12MM 1.00

12 54606010000 SPLASH PROTECT.FOR FILTER BOX 1.00

13 72210079000 BUCKET 2.00

15 54603048100 clip nut M6 2.00

16* 57307025050 FLAT H. SCREW HEX. M6X12 BLACK 2.00

17* 57308017000 FENDER LINER BLACK 660 SM 03 1.00

18* 56509064100 Self locking nut M6 - 10 2.00
* = New part


